
W/C 01/11/21 - French Mock Orals

W/C 15/11/21 - French Listening exams in class

WK 2 Monday 22/11/21 Tuesday 23/11/21 Wednesday 24/11/21 Thursday 25/11/21 Friday 26/11/21

P1 Science: Biology (1h15m) Science: Chemistry (1h15m) NCFE Business (Actual Exam)

9.10-10.10 Sep Sci: Biology (1h45m) Sep Sci: Chemistry (1h45m) Business GCSE (1h45m)
P2          

10.10-11.10

Students go to P2 when they 

finish exam
French Read F-45m H-60m

Students go to P2 when they 

finish exam

NCFE students go to P2 when 

they finish exam

Engineering (1h)

P3&4A French Writing F-60m H-75m Food (1h30m)

11.30-1.00
Foundation students go to P4 

after exam

Engineering students go to P4 

after exam
Lunch 

P4C&P5 Geography (1h30m) PE GCSE P1 (1h15m)

1.30-3.00 History (1h20m) PE BTEC (1h30m)

WK1 Monday 29/11/21 Tuesday 30/11/21 Wednesday 01/12/21 Thursday 02/12/21 Friday 03/12/21

P1 Science: Physics (1h15m)

9.10-10.10 Drama (1h45m) Sep Sci: Physics (1h45m) Maths 3 (1h30m)
P2          

10.10-11.10

PE GCSE (1h45m) Students go to P2 when they 

finish exam

Students go to P2 when they 

finish exam
Media (1h30m) Polish Write F-65m H-80m Comp Sci P2 (1h15m)

P3&4 PE GCSE Clash (1h45m) Foundation students go to

11.30-1.30 Students go to P4 after exam P4 after exam

Lunch 

P5 RE (1h) Polish Read F-45m H-60m

2.00-3.00

WK2 Monday 06/12/21 Tuesday 07/12/21 Wednesday 08/12/21 Thursday 09/12/21 Friday 10/12/21

Art & Graphics (All day) Food BTEC Practical (P4&5)
Food GCSE practical (P1-3)

Written exams will be held in the Hall and Gym. You will receive a personal exam timetable after half term.

Arrive 5 minutes before the exam start time. If you do not have an exam, go to normal lesson.

Lunchtime for all Year 11 will swap with year 9 from Monday 22nd November until Friday 26th November

Bring correct equipment to your exams: Black pen, calculator and maths set in a CLEAR pencil case. Equipment will not be available to borrow in the exam room.

Make sure your phone and any other electronic device is SWITCHED OFF. Unauthorised items including watches must be left in your bag.

English Language (1h45m)

NCFE Performance Skills (Actual 

Exam) 

YEAR 11 ASSESS1 EXAM TIMETABLE

English Literature (1h45m)

Lunch Swap with Year 9 (1.00 - 1.30)

Normal Lunch (1.30 - 2.00)

Maths 1 (1h30m) Maths 2 (1h30m) Comp Sci P1 (1h30m)

Students go to P4 after exam




